Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.671

462

455

270

120

11

106

34

4.129

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

MEDELLIN

TA

Millones ($)
18.352,21
4.525,90
2.684,30
1.500,42
755,68
132,93
1.258,38
215,07

29.424,89

B BOGOTA EZd%
B WEDELLIN 15.4%
CAL 1%
B SaRRANDULLA  51%
B SUCARAMANGA  25%
05%

B CARTAGENA 4.5%
PEREIRA
Totat

1000%

B 50E0TA [
B MEDELLIN 1M1.2%
CAL 1.0
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